

Listing Compliance and Legal Regulatory BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	Listing and Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	--

August 16, 2021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to unaudited financial results of the Company

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on August 15, 2021 pertaining to unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

The above information is also made available on the Company's website www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For **Allcargo Logistics Limited**



Devanand Mojidra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 117, 1st Floor, Navneet Darshan 16/2, Old Palasia				
INDORE (M.P.) 452018				
CIN : L74210MP1978PLC001452				
Website : www.fluidomat.com Email : info@fluidomat.com Tel.no. : 91-731-2564820				
AN EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021				
(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Un-audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	649.80	373.57	2963.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122.54	18.26	539.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.15	18.26	539.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.25	12.72	398.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	123.31	22.93	440.03
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-)	492.70	492.70	492.70
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	2.50	0.47	8.93
	2. Diluted:	2.50	0.47	8.93
Notes:				
1 Key Standalone Unaudited Financial Information :				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Un-audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income	649.80	373.63	2962.38
2	Profit before Tax	140.39	18.97	539.25
3	Net Profit after Tax (Total Comprehensive Income)	123.55	23.64	439.74
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company website (www.fluidomat.com).				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors				
(ASHOK JAIN)				
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR				
DIN : 00007813				
Place : Indore (M.P.)				
Dated : 14.08.2021				

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)

Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Avashya House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100

Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

all cargo logistics ltd.

Ingenuity In Motion

THE AVASHYA GROUP

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning Per Share)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income				
a	Income from Operations	3,44,925	3,34,931	2,07,755	10,49,810
b	Other Income	989	1,076	1,606	5,535
	Total Income (a+b)	3,45,914	3,36,007	2,09,361	10,55,345
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	13,396	9,670	3,647	26,441
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	17,875	1,552	3,297	15,908
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	10,583	591	2,982	9,511
5	Net Profit for the period after tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associates and joint ventures.	11,720	5,371	4,793	17,290
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] attributable to equityholders	13,318	4,092	6,272	17,708
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				2,23,440
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised for the quarters) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic :	4.77	2.19	1.95	7.04
	2. Diluted:	4.77	2.19	1.95	7.04

Notes:

1 The statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have conducted review of these results pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. There are no qualifications in the report issued by the auditors.

2 Key numbers of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, in accordance with the provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	70,156	69,711	37,495	1,97,043
2	Profit before tax and before exceptional items	24,753	1,418	9,453	20,255
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	24,962	1,395	9,465	19,135

3 The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year upto March 31, 2021 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31, 2020 being the date of the end of the third quarter of that financial year, which were subject to limited review.

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
Other income includes dividend from wholly owned subsidiaries and associates	20,315	-	7,653	15,302

5 Exceptional Items for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 includes:

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
Profit on sale of Land	1,152	-	-	-
Container Freight Station revenue of prior year as entitlement is established pursuant to court order	3,825	-	-	-
Saverange Payment (net off provisions for reversals)	(498)	-	-	-
Provision for claims receivable and advance	-	(407)	(350)	(757)
Loss on fair value of assets held for sale	-	(7,711)	-	(9,776)
Total	4,479	(8,118)	(350)	(10,533)

6 The Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 08, 2019, approved the Scheme of Amalgamation (Merger by Absorption) under the Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 of Hindustan Cargo Limited (a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company) with the Company and their respective shareholders, subject to the approval of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) and other requisite approvals. The final hearing and approval of the said Scheme is completed by the Hon'ble NCLT subsequent to the end of current quarter, however pending the receipt of final order the merger has not been given effect in the current financial statements.

7 The Group as at the date of approval of these financial results has made assessment of possible impacts that may result from the COVID -19 pandemic on the carrying value of current and non-current assets considering the internal and external information available as at the said date and to the extent possible. The Group, based on the above analysis and assumptions used, believes that the carrying value of these assets are recoverable. The impact of COVID -19 pandemic may be different from the estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and the Group will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

8 The following events relates to one of the subsidiary of the Group Gati Limited and its step down subsidiaries

a) Subsequent to the quarter end, Gati Limited has sold its 69.79% stake in its subsidiary Gati Kausar India Limited ("Gati Kausar") by way of entering into Share Purchase Agreement ("SPA") among the Contracting Parties i.e. (i) Gati Limited as a Promoter, (ii) Mandala Capital AG Limited as an Investor, and (iii) Gati Kausar India Limited as a Company. Accordingly, Gati Kausar has ceased to be the Gati's Subsidiary with effect from July 14, 2021.

b) The managerial remuneration paid to the former Executive chairman and Managing Director (CMD) and current Deputy Managing Director of Gati Kintetsu Express Pvt Ltd (GKEPL), subsidiary of Gati Limited, for the year ended March 31, 2021 has exceeded the limit prescribed under section 197 read with Schedule V of the Companies Act, 2013 by Rs. 275 lakhs, has been approved by the respective board / shareholders.

9 The Board of directors of the Company in its meeting held on June 11, 2021 has approved and given its consent to the scheme of demerger under Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 whereby the contract logistics business of its joint venture entity namely Avashya COI Logistics Private Limited will get transferred to Avashya Supply Chain Private Limited (formerly known as South Asia Terminals Private Limited) a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, on the going concern basis with mirror shareholding, subject to the approval of the National Company Law Tribunal and other requisite approvals.

10 "The Company vide its letter dated July 21, 2021 has intimated BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (the "Stock Exchanges") that it has received initial public announcement made by Inga Ventures Private Limited, manager to the offer, on behalf of Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Talents Entertainment Private Limited and Avashya Holdings Private Limited, members of the Promoter and the Promoter group Company, wherein they have reinitiate the process and express their intention to, (a) acquire all the fully paid up equity shares of the Company, having face value of INR 2/- each ("Equity Shares"), that are held by public shareholders, either individually/collectively or together with other members of the Promoter Group, as the case may be; and (b) consequently voluntarily delist the equity shares from the Stock Exchanges i.e., BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited, where the Equity Shares are presently listed (the Delisting Proposal), in terms of the applicable provisions of the SEBI (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 ("Delisting Regulations").

Subsequently, the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on August 6, 2021 have approved the Delisting Proposal and decided on the process of proceeding with the delisting by seeking the approval of the shareholders of the Company by way of special resolution through postal ballot in accordance with the Delisting Regulations. The floor price of the delisting Offer is Rs.148.01 per Equity Share which is determined in accordance with Regulation 20(2) of the Delisting Regulations read with Regulation 8 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

11 In accordance with approval of the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on Friday, June 11, 2021, during the current quarter, the Company has subscribed and its subsidiary Gati Limited has allotted 10,23,020 Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 2 each ("Equity Shares") at a price of Rs. 97.75/- per Equity Share at a premium of Rs. 95.75/- per Equity Share, aggregating up to Rs.1,000 lakhs and issued 71,61,120 Equity Warrants at a Price of Rs. 97.75/- per Equity Warrants with the Company having the right to apply for and be allotted 1 (One) Equity Share of the face value of Rs. 2/- each of Gati Limited at a premium of Rs. 95.75/- per equity share for each Equity warrant within a period of 18 (Eighteen) months from the date of allotment of the warrants, aggregating up to Rs. 7,000 lakhs, being the Promoter of Gati Limited on Preferential issue basis in accordance with Chapter V of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 ("SEBI ICDR Regulations"), as amended, and in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Consequently, the shareholding of the Company in Gati Limited increased to 47.30% of the enhanced paid up equity share capital of the Gati Limited and on fully diluted basis it is 50.20% (after the conversion of the Equity Warrants). Further, the Company has paid the 25% of the Equity Warrants amount on upfront basis during the quarter and remaining 75% will be paid on the exercise of the option of conversion of the warrants.

12 The Board of Directors of the Company has approved acquisition of 85% equity stake in Speedy Multimotors Limited by its Wholly Owned Subsidiary, Allcargo Projects Private Limited from Beyond Properties Private Limited at total consideration of Rs.102 crores, subject to closing of certain pre-conditions.

13 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where Securities of the Company are listed and on the Company's website (www.allcargologistics.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Allcargo Logistics Limited

Sd/-

Shashikiran Shetty

Chairman & Managing Director

(DIN: 00012754)

Date : August 13, 2021

Place : Mumbai

Integrated Logistics Solutions.

Designed with Ingenuity.

Delivered across the Globe.

NVOCC | CFS | PROJECT & ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

CONTRACT LOGISTICS | LOGISTICS PARK

WINMORE LEASING & HOLDINGS LTD				
Regd. Office: Ashiana 69-C Bhulabhai Desai Road Mumbai – 400 026				
Tel. No.: 022-23686618 E-mail id: ho@hawcoindia.com				
CIN No.: L67120MH1984PLC272432; Website: www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com				
Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-06-2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	3 months ended 30/06/2021	3 months ended 30/06/2020	3 months ended 30/06/2021	3 months ended 30/06/2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	3.49	3.03	454.82	123.39
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.20	(0.06)	(103.70)	(545.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.20	(0.06)	(103.70)	(545.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.07	4.24	(120.10)	(541.60)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.00	10.98	(88.17)	(541.83)
Equity Share Capital	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in 4th Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic & Diluted	0.61	0.42	(12.02)	(54.92)
Notes:				
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites http://www.mseil.in/index.aspx and on the Company's website www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com				

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED					
Registered Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400053.					
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026823 Email: compliance@hemholdings.com					
Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2021					
		(Rs in Lacs)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0	4.06	0.00	4.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	(4.26)	2.26	(4.62)	(6.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(4.26)	2.26	(4.62)	(6.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(4.26)	2.26	(4.62)	(6.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	0.54	0.83	(5.26)	(8.99)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):				
	a) Basic	(1.78)	0.94	(1.93)	(2.60)
	b) Diluted	(1.78)	0.94	(1.93)	(2.60)
Notes:					
1). The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com.					
2). The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.					
For, Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd.					
Sd/-					
(Sangeeta Ketan Shah)					
Director					
Date : 14.8.2021					
Place : Bhilai					

WESTERN MINISTIL LIMITED
CIN: L28932MH1972PLC015928
Regd Office: Mittal Tower, 'A' Wing, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: info@westernministil.com

**EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021**

(Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2.60)	(1.89)	(2.72)	(14.07)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary activities)	(2.60)	(1.89)	(2.72)	(14.07)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
4	Equity share Capital	215.72	215.72	215.72	215.72
	(Face value Rs. 10 per share)				
5	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	(619.19)
6	Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs. 10/- each				
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.13)	(0.65)
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.13)	(0.65)

Notes:

1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.westernministil.com

3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 August 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Western Ministil Limited
Sd/-
P. S. Parikh - Director
DIN: 00106727

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2021

